

PT0066275

10GMP56946R2Z4

5.00000
563318

समीक्षा
अमरी

MMBSY (GEN)

Gay Rajauli Road to Adar-Kichhak

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

E.E. R.W.D. (W)

DIVISION

A.E. R.W.D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION

TANKUPPA

Measurement Book

i Manish Singh

2938

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of					
road from Gaya -					
Rajauli Road to					
Adarkhichak Distt					
Under MMHSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Manish Singh,					
At - Amari, P.S. - Muzaffar,					
Distt - Gaya					

Agreement No. - 41 / MMHSY / Gen / SDO / 2021

Date of commencement - 07.07.20

Date of completion - 06.04.21

Date of measurement - 4.01.21

(1) E/W in excavation of
structure - - etc(1000mm ϕ H.P.C)H.W.
2 x 6.30m x 1.40m x 1.50m = 26.46 m³Pipe portion
1 x 5.90m x 1.50m x 0.80m = 7.08 m³33.54 m³(2) Plv P.C.C MID in found
- - etc

② PLV, Layer, spreading
compactification of WBM 43
- - ore

$$1 \times 30.00 \text{ mm} \times 6.30 + 3.75 \approx 0.075 - 11.3 \text{ mm}^2$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) E/W in excavation of					
found. - - - etc					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (11) - 33.54 m ³					
@ ₹ 289.17/m ³					₹ 9565.00
(2) Plv P.C.C. M10 in found.					
- - - etc					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (41) - 2.65 m ³					
@ ₹ 4160.13/m ³					₹ 11024.00
(3) Plv P.C.C. M15 in open					

found. - - etc					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (11) - 18.82 m ³					
@ ₹ 4143.17/m ³					₹ 77974.00
(4/27) Plv P.C.C. M15 in sub-					
structure - - etc					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (11) - 13.04 m ³					
@ ₹ 4337.75/m ³					₹ 56564.00
(5/28) Plv & Layie R.C.C.					
Pipe NP3 1000 mm -					
- - - etc					
Qty in TMB					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 748.00/m ²				₹	15558.00
(26/20) Plv d Flat of Retro					
reflecting sign board					
- - etc					
Qty vide TMB				₹	24819.00
Page no. (31) -					
(i) 600 mm circular -					
04 Nos @ 4725.18/No.				₹	18901.00
(ii) 600 mm equilateral trian-					
06 Nos @ 3499.51/No.				₹	20997.00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm -					
4 Nos @ 4591.56/No.				₹	18366.00
(iv) 900 mm side octagon -					
02 Nos @ 8282.33/No.				₹	16565.00
				₹	2498830.00
Add 12 % G. S. T. - (+12)					299380.00
Add 1 % L. C. S. - (+1)					24948.00
				₹	2819158.00
Less 10 % below - (-10)				₹	281916.00
				₹	2537242.00
Less Previous Paymt - (-1)				₹	1063318.00
				₹	1473924.00
Blank					
4.6.21		(H)			
J. E.		12.8.21			
		A. E.			